Mill City Dart League - Merrimack Valley Div. - Fall 2017

Pos

Name

Sean Seeley

Jack Kinsman

Mark Reed

Andy Barthelmes

Team Name

Arlington Club #1

Arlington Club #1

Arlington Club #1

Arlington Club #1

WP

13

13

601 TCRKT
10-3 10-3
5-8 6-7
3-6 3-6
3-4 0-6

301

10-3

3-6

3-3

PPW

4.23

2.46

1.83

1.71

AS

12

17

TONT

1203

1100

101

210

180

RO-6C

Stats Abbreviations

WP - Weeks Played

601 - 601

TCRKT - Team Cricket

301 - Singles 301

PPW - Points Per Week

AS - Total All Stars Hit

180 - 180

RO-6C - RO 6 - Cork

RO-9 - RO-9

PTS - Points
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Mill City Dart League - Merrimack Valley Div. - Fall 2017

Standings were printed on Saturday, May 4th

The stats were filtered using the following criteria: Arlington Club #1

Statistics provided by www.yourleaguestats.com - Page 2/2



